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ASHLEY HEATH

SPUR ROAD

HURN ROAD

CANFORD BOTTOM
CEDAR DRIVE

HAYES CLOSE

CORFE MULLEN

WIMBORNE ROAD

LAMBSGREEN LANE

BLANDFORD ROAD

WAREHAM ROAD

CANDYS LANE

Location description Organisation

A338 Spur Road from Ashley Heath R/a to Coof DORSET

On Christchurch Road bridge spanning the A33¢ DORSET

CEDAR DRIVE, CANFORD BOTTOM DORSET

HAYES CLOSE, CANFORD BOTTOM DORSET

overhead cabling for new pole located OS Carte BT

overhead cabling for new pole located OS Carte BT

Blandford Road Corfe MullenNewtown Lane to? DORSET

OLD WAREHAM ROAD - A350 BLANDFORD k' DORSET

new pole in verge OS Carters Cottages (Verge) BT

For further information please contact the Traffic Team: trafficteam@dorsetcc.gov.uk

Works description Start date

litter picking, sweeping the central reservation, cleaning 24/03/2021

Structural Maintinance 22/03/2021
MICROASPHALT - CWAY 01/04/2021
MICROASPHALT - CWAY 01/04/2021

Openreach access to overhead poles and cables to pro 08/03/2021

Openreach access to overhead poles and cables to pro 08/03/2021

Tree Works 15/03/2021

PREMUIM SURFACE DRESSING 21 01/04/2021

Openreach access to overhead poles and cables to pro 08/03/2021

Estimated end date

26/03/2021

16/04/2021

31/10/2021

31/10/2021

10/03/2021

10/03/2021

15/03/2021

31/10/2021

10/03/2021

Traffic managemet

Road Closure

Road Closure

Road Closure

Road Closure

Traffic Control (Two-Way

Road Closure

Traffic Control (Two-Way

Road Closure

Road Closure
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CORFE MULLEN

WIMBORNE ROAD

CRANBORNE

B3081 - HANDLEY HILL R/ATO CREECH HILL

B3081 - PARSONAGE LANE TO B3078

FERNDOWN
RINGWOOD ROAD

WIMBORNE ROAD WEST

HAM LANE

RINGWOOD ROAD

RINGWOOD ROAD

RINGWOOD ROAD

Location description

WIMBORNE ROAD EAST END CORFE MULLE

B3081 - FROM JCT MONKTON DROVE; NR St

B3081 - FROM PARSONAGE LANE /C55 TO E

OUTSIDE 1 to 5- 466, on RINGWOOD ROAD (!

Wimbourne Rd West A31 RAB to the junction A

B3073 Ham Lane Junction of High Mead Farm

Ringwood road from Junc of Victoria road to jun

Ringwood road from the Junction of Glenmoor |

Ringwood Road FerndownFrom Roundabout to

For further information please contact the Traffic Team: trafficteam@dorsetcc.gov.uk

Organisation

DORSET

DORSET

DORSET

BT

DORSET

DORSET

DORSET

DORSET

DORSET

Works description

PREMIUM SURFACE DRESSING 2021

PREMIUM SURFACE DRESSING 2021

RESURFACING 21/22 - CWAY

Start date

01/04/2021

01/04/2021

01/04/2021

FERNDOWN 13 - DSLAM 797839 - Overlay — Lay app 22/03/2021

TCF Drainage Investigation

TCF Drainage Investigation

TCF Drainage Investigation

TCF Drainage Investigation

24/03/2021

11/03/2021

04/03/2021

02/03/2021

Capital Works - Struct.Maint. - Capital Works Proposed 05/03/2021

Estimated end date

31/10/2021

31/10/2021

31/03/2022

24/03/2021

08/04/2021

29/03/2021

16/03/2021

10/03/2021

13/03/2021

Traffic managemet

Road Closure

Road Closure

Road Closure

Traffic Control (Multi-Way

Traffic Control (Two-Way

Traffic Control (Two-Way

Traffic Control (Two-Way

Traffic Control (Two-Way

Lane Closure
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FERNDOWN

TRICKETTS CROSS - ROUNDABOUT

VICTORIA ROAD

GOLF LINKS ROAD

RINGWOOD ROAD

VICTORIA ROAD

RINGWOOD ROAD

NEW ROAD

HINTON MARTELL

UPPINGTON TO HORSESHOES - LANE

LONGHAM

RINGWOOD ROAD

Location description Organisation

Tricketts Cross Roundabout Ferndown(Carriage DORSET

VICTORIA ROAD, FERNDOWN DORSET

ONEAG64054032 OPP FERNDOWN MANOR C BT

The route connects Canford Bottom Roundabou DORSET

Victoria Road junction Ringwood Road Ferndow BT

Ringwood Road between New Road and Carroll BT

New Road junction Ringwood Road Ferndown L BT

OS UPPINGTON LODGE TO 70M EAST UPPIM BT

between Woodland Ave. jct and Pompeys Lane DORSET

For further information please contact the Traffic Team: trafficteam@dorsetcc.gov.uk

Works description Start date

Capital Works - Struct.Maint. - Capital Works Proposed 05/03/2021

Capital Works - Struct.Maint. - RESURFACING 21/22 - 01/04/2021

Install 15m of 1 way poly duct in Carriageway,Install 95r 22/03/2021

The construction of a sustainable route involving the coi 08/04/2021

Safe access to Underground structures - fibre cabling a 16/03/2021

Safe access to Underground structures - fibre cabling a 16/03/2021

Safe access to Underground structures - fibre cabling a 16/03/2021

Access to Underground structure - cable renewal for ne 29/03/2021

Safety works to Highway trees on adopted highway ver¢ 24/03/2021

Estimated end date

13/03/2021

30/06/2021

30/03/2021

17/09/2021

17/03/2021

17/03/2021

17/03/2021

31/03/2021

24/03/2021

Traffic managemet

Road Closure

Road Closure

Traffic Control (Two-Way

Traffic Control (Multi-Way

Traffic Control (Multi-Way

Traffic Control (Multi-Way

Traffic Control (Multi-Way

Road Closure

Traffic Control (Two-Way
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LONGHAM

RINGWOOD ROAD

RINGWOOD ROAD

RINGWOOD ROAD

PAMPHILL

COWGROVE ROAD

SIXPENNY HANDLEY

HIGH STREET

ST LEONARDS AND ST IVES

VERWOOD ROAD

STURMINSTER MARSHALL

BLANDFORD ROAD

Location description

O/S 16 (Footway, Carriageway)

OS 16 (Footway, Carriageway)

Ringwood road from the Drive way to 180 to Ha

COWGROVE ROAD, PAMPHILL

HIGH STREET, SIXPENNY HANDLEY

VERWOOD ROAD - FROM HAMPSHIRE COUI

From jnct/w station road to o/s sunbury (Carriag

For further information please contact the Traffic Team: trafficteam@dorsetcc.gov.uk
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Organisation

South West Water

SOUTHERN GAS NET\

DORSET

DORSET

DORSET

DORSET

BT

Works description Start date

PROVIDE WATER SERVICE. Footway closure: Alterna: 15/03/2021

Lay new service from farside footway to site 02/03/2021

02/03/2021

TCF Drainage Investigation

Capital Works - Surf.Dressing - MICROASPHALT - CW 01/04/2021

Capital Works - Surf.Dressing - MICROASPHALT - CW 01/04/2021

PREMIUM SURFACE DRESSING 2021

01/04/2021

TL heads and signs for permit linked to BC112KN-STU- 02/03/2021

Estimated end date

26/03/2021

10/03/2021

10/03/2021

30/09/2021

30/09/2021

31/10/2021

05/03/2021

Traffic managemet

Traffic Control (Two-Way

Traffic Control (Two-Way

Traffic Control (Two-Way

Road Closure

Road Closure

Road Closure

Traffic Control (Multi-Way
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STURMINSTER MARSHALL

POOLE ROAD

DULLAR LANE

STATION ROAD

SUTTON

B3081 SUTTON HILL CAMP SITE TO REMEDY

THREE LEGGED CROSS

VERWOOD ROAD

CHURCH ROAD

VERWOOD

SHERWOOD DRIVE

STRATHMORE DRIVE
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Location description Organisation

From jnct/w station road to round about with dor BT

From jnct/w poole road 4a (Carriageway) BT

From station road to o/s 8 (Carriageway) BT

B3081 - FROM C76 REMEDY GATE JCT; GRE: DORSET

O/S Stags House to Holt Cottage B3072 (Carria WESSEX WATER

rear of 31 BAY CLOSE BH21 6SW & Three Leg WESSEX WATER

SHERWOOD DRIVE, VERWOOD DORSET

STRATHMORE DRIVE, VERWOOD DORSET

For further information please contact the Traffic Team: trafficteam@dorsetcc.gov.uk

Works description Start date

Rod Rope and test

02/03/2021

TL head and signs permit linked to BC112KN-STU-MAF 02/03/2021

TL Head and signs permit linked to BC112KN-STU-MAF 02/03/2021

PREMIUM SURACFE DRESSING 2021 01/04/2021

to clean the public foul sewer using a Jetvac tanker forn 19/03/2021

to clean the public foul sewer using a Jetvac tanker forn 19/03/2021

MICROASPHALT 01/04/2021

MICROASPHALT 01/04/2021

Estimated end date

05/03/2021

05/03/2021

05/03/2021

31/10/2021

19/03/2021

19/03/2021

30/09/2021

30/09/2021

Traffic managemet

Traffic Control (Multi-Way

Traffic Control (Multi-Way

Traffic Control (Multi-Way

Road Closure

Traffic Control (Two-Way

Traffic Control (Two-Way

Road Closure

Road Closure
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Location description
VERWOOD

RINGWOOD ROAD RINGWOOD ROAD - FROM MERRYFIELD CL!

WOODLINKEN CLOSE WOODLINKEN CLOSE, VERWOOD

THE GROVE THE GROVE, VERWOOD

EDMONDSHAM ROAD OIS 54 (Carriageway)

NEWTOWN ROAD O/S to OPP 72 (Footway, Carriageway, Verge)

WEST MOORS

PINEHURST ROAD OUTSIDE 95 (Footway, Carriageway)

WEST PARLEY

NEW ROAD New Road West ParleyEnsbury Bridge to no88 |

FITZPAIN ROAD FITZPAIN ROAD, WEST PARLEY

For further information please contact the Traffic Team: trafficteam@dorsetcc.gov.uk

Organisation Works description Start date

DORSET PREMIUM SURFACE DRESSING 2021 01/04/2021
DORSET MICROASPHALT - CWAY 01/04/2021
DORSET MICROASPHALT - CWAY 01/04/2021
South West Water PROVIDE NEW WATER SERVICE 06/04/2021

SCOTTISH& SOUTHEF EXCAVATE HIGHWAY AND FOOTWAY FOR NEW ELI 08/03/2021

South West Water PROVIDE NEW WATER SERVICE. Footway closure: A 29/03/2021

DORSET Tree Works 22/03/2021

DORSET MICROASPHALT - CWAY 01/04/2021

Estimated end date

31/10/2021

31/10/2021

31/10/2021

09/04/2021

12/03/2021

06/04/2021

22/03/2021

31/10/2021

Traffic managemet

Road Closure

Road Closure

Road Closure

Traffic Control (Two-Way

Traffic Control (Two-Way

Traffic Control (Two-Way

Traffic Control (Two-Way

Road Closure
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WEST PARLEY

CHRISTCHURCH ROAD

WIMBORNE

HAM LANE

WIMBORNE MINSTER

WIMBORNE ROAD

VICTORIA ROAD

WITCHAMPTON

LAWRENCE LANE TO PAPER MILL SITE - ACC

WOODCUTTS
B3081 COMMON ROAD
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Location description Organisation

Opposite Parley Close to Christchurch Road/Ne SSE DATACOM

B3073 Ham Lane Junction of High Mead Farm  DORSET

401088,100930, APPROX 49M SOUTH OF JCI BT

Victoria Road43 to 25(Carriageway) DORSET

O/S DIANA COTTAGE (Carriageway) South West Water

At end of Lane leading to James Winby Furnitur SCOTTISH& SOUTHEF Tree cutting around SSEN powerlines

For further information please contact the Traffic Team: trafficteam@dorsetcc.gov.uk

Works description Start date

Installing PE ducts to house fibre optic cables for SSET 12/03/2021

11/03/2021

TCF Drainage Investigation

repair f/w BT cover type 110. Footway closure: Pedestrii 03/03/2021

Construct new Puffin pedestrian crossing with new carri 06/04/2021

24/03/2021

INVESTIGATE LOSS OF WATER PRESSURE

02/03/2021

Estimated end date

16/03/2021

29/03/2021

05/03/2021

30/04/2021

30/03/2021

02/03/2021

Traffic managemet

Lane Closure

Traffic Control (Two-Way

Traffic Control (Two-Way

Traffic Control (Multi-Way

Road Closure

Traffic Control (Two-Way



