	Location description	Organisation	Works description	Start date	Estimated end date	Traffic managemet
ASHLEY HEATH SPUR ROAD	A338 Spur Road from Ashley Heath R/a to Coo	: DORSET	litter picking, sweeping the central reservation, cleaning	g 24/03/2021	26/03/2021	Road Closure
HURN ROAD	On Christchurch Road bridge spanning the A33	E DORSET	Structural Maintinance	22/03/2021	16/04/2021	Road Closure
CANFORD BOTTOM CEDAR DRIVE	CEDAR DRIVE, CANFORD BOTTOM	DORSET	MICROASPHALT - CWAY	01/04/2021	31/10/2021	Road Closure
HAYES CLOSE	HAYES CLOSE, CANFORD BOTTOM	DORSET	MICROASPHALT - CWAY	01/04/2021	31/10/2021	Road Closure
CORFE MULLEN WIMBORNE ROAD	overhead cabling for new pole located OS Carte	e BT	Openreach access to overhead poles and cables to pr	o 08/03/2021	10/03/2021	Traffic Control (Two-Way
LAMBSGREEN LANE	overhead cabling for new pole located OS Carte	e BT	Openreach access to overhead poles and cables to pr	o 08/03/2021	10/03/2021	Road Closure
BLANDFORD ROAD	Blandford Road Corfe MullenNewtown Lane to	DORSET	Tree Works	15/03/2021	15/03/2021	Traffic Control (Two-Way
WAREHAM ROAD	OLD WAREHAM ROAD - A350 BLANDFORD F	R DORSET	PREMUIM SURFACE DRESSING 21	01/04/2021	31/10/2021	Road Closure
CANDYS LANE	new pole in verge OS Carters Cottages (Verge)	ВТ	Openreach access to overhead poles and cables to pr	o 08/03/2021	10/03/2021	Road Closure

	Location description	Organisation	Works description	Start date	Estimated end date	Traffic managemet
CORFE MULLEN WIMBORNE ROAD	WIMBORNE ROAD EAST END CORFE MULI	LE DORSET	PREMIUM SURFACE DRESSING 2021	01/04/2021	31/10/2021	Road Closure
CRANBORNE						
B3081 - HANDLEY HILL R/A TO CREECH HILL	B3081 - FROM JCT MONKTON DROVE; NR	S(DORSET	PREMIUM SURFACE DRESSING 2021	01/04/2021	31/10/2021	Road Closure
B3081 - PARSONAGE LANE TO B3078	B3081 - FROM PARSONAGE LANE / C55 TO	E DORSET	RESURFACING 21/22 - CWAY	01/04/2021	31/03/2022	Road Closure
FERNDOWN RINGWOOD ROAD	OUTSIDE 1 to 5- 466, on RINGWOOD ROAD	(I BT	FERNDOWN 13 - DSLAM 797839 - Overlay – Lay a	pp 22/03/2021	24/03/2021	Traffic Control (Multi-Way
WIMBORNE ROAD WEST	Wimbourne Rd West A31 RAB to the junction	A DORSET	TCF Drainage Investigation	24/03/2021	08/04/2021	Traffic Control (Two-Way
HAM LANE	B3073 Ham Lane Junction of High Mead Farm	DORSET	TCF Drainage Investigation	11/03/2021	29/03/2021	Traffic Control (Two-Way
RINGWOOD ROAD	Ringwood road from Junc of Victoria road to ju	n⊢ DORSET	TCF Drainage Investigation	04/03/2021	16/03/2021	Traffic Control (Two-Way
RINGWOOD ROAD	Ringwood road from the Junction of Glenmoo	rı DORSET	TCF Drainage Investigation	02/03/2021	10/03/2021	Traffic Control (Two-Way
RINGWOOD ROAD	Ringwood Road FerndownFrom Roundabout to	o DORSET	Capital Works - Struct.Maint Capital Works Propos	ed 05/03/2021	13/03/2021	Lane Closure

	Location description	Organisation	Works description	Start date	Estimated end date	Traffic managemet
FERNDOWN TRICKETTS CROSS - ROUNDABOUT	Tricketts Cross Roundabout Ferndown(Carriaç	ge DORSET	Capital Works - Struct.Maint Capital Works Propo	sed 05/03/2021	13/03/2021	Road Closure
VICTORIA ROAD	VICTORIA ROAD, FERNDOWN	DORSET	Capital Works - Struct.Maint RESURFACING 21/2	22 - 01/04/2021	30/06/2021	Road Closure
GOLF LINKS ROAD	ONEA64054032 OPP FERNDOWN MANOR	C. BT	Install 15m of 1 way poly duct in Carriageway,Install	95r 22/03/2021	30/03/2021	Traffic Control (Two-Way
RINGWOOD ROAD	The route connects Canford Bottom Roundabo	ou DORSET	The construction of a sustainable route involving the	e coi 08/04/2021	17/09/2021	Traffic Control (Multi-Way
VICTORIA ROAD	Victoria Road junction Ringwood Road Ferndo	w BT	Safe access to Underground structures - fibre cabling	ng a 16/03/2021	17/03/2021	Traffic Control (Multi-Way
RINGWOOD ROAD	Ringwood Road between New Road and Carro	oll BT	Safe access to Underground structures - fibre cabling	ng a 16/03/2021	17/03/2021	Traffic Control (Multi-Way
NEW ROAD	New Road junction Ringwood Road Ferndown	C ВТ	Safe access to Underground structures - fibre cabling	ng a 16/03/2021	17/03/2021	Traffic Control (Multi-Way
HINTON MARTELL UPPINGTON TO HORSESHOES - LANE	OS UPPINGTON LODGE TO 70M EAST UPF	PIN BT	Access to Underground structure - cable renewal fo	r ne 29/03/2021	31/03/2021	Road Closure
LONGHAM RINGWOOD ROAD	between Woodland Ave. jct and Pompeys Lan	e DORSET	Safety works to Highway trees on adopted highway	verç 24/03/2021	24/03/2021	Traffic Control (Two-Way

	Location description	Organisation	Works description	Start date	Estimated end date	Traffic managemet
LONGHAM RINGWOOD ROAD	O/S 16 (Footway, Carriageway)	South West Water	PROVIDE WATER SERVICE. Footway closure: Alterna	ai 15/03/2021	26/03/2021	Traffic Control (Two-Way
RINGWOOD ROAD	OS 16 (Footway, Carriageway)	SOUTHERN GAS NETV	Lay new service from farside footway to site	02/03/2021	10/03/2021	Traffic Control (Two-Way
RINGWOOD ROAD	Ringwood road from the Drive way to 180 to Ha	DORSET	TCF Drainage Investigation	02/03/2021	10/03/2021	Traffic Control (Two-Way
PAMPHILL COWGROVE ROAD	COWGROVE ROAD, PAMPHILL	DORSET	Capital Works - Surf.Dressing - MICROASPHALT - CV	V 01/04/2021	30/09/2021	Road Closure
SIXPENNY HANDLEY HIGH STREET	HIGH STREET, SIXPENNY HANDLEY	DORSET	Capital Works - Surf.Dressing - MICROASPHALT - CV	V 01/04/2021	30/09/2021	Road Closure
ST LEONARDS AND ST IVES VERWOOD ROAD	VERWOOD ROAD - FROM HAMPSHIRE COUI	DORSET	PREMIUM SURFACE DRESSING 2021	01/04/2021	31/10/2021	Road Closure
STURMINSTER MARSHALL BLANDFORD ROAD	From jnct/w station road to o/s sunbury (Carriag	ВТ	TL heads and signs for permit linked to BC112KN-STU	- 02/03/2021	05/03/2021	Traffic Control (Multi-Way

	Location description	Organisation	Works description	Start date	Estimated end date	Traffic managemet
STURMINSTER MARSHALL POOLE ROAD	From jnct/w station road to round about with dor	ВТ	Rod Rope and test	02/03/2021	05/03/2021	Traffic Control (Multi-Way
DULLAR LANE	From jnct/w poole road 4a (Carriageway)	ВТ	TL head and signs permit linked to BC112KN-STU-MA	AF 02/03/2021	05/03/2021	Traffic Control (Multi-Way
STATION ROAD	From station road to o/s 8 (Carriageway)	ВТ	TL Head and signs permit linked to BC112KN-STU-M	AF 02/03/2021	05/03/2021	Traffic Control (Multi-Way
SUTTON B3081 SUTTON HILL CAMP SITE TO REMEDY	B3081 - FROM C76 REMEDY GATE JCT; GREA	DORSET	PREMIUM SURACFE DRESSING 2021	01/04/2021	31/10/2021	Road Closure
THREE LEGGED CROSS VERWOOD ROAD	O/S Stags House to Holt Cottage B3072 (Carria	WESSEX WATER	to clean the public foul sewer using a Jetvac tanker fo	rn 19/03/2021	19/03/2021	Traffic Control (Two-Way
CHURCH ROAD	rear of 31 BAY CLOSE BH21 6SW & Three Leg	WESSEX WATER	to clean the public foul sewer using a Jetvac tanker fo	rn 19/03/2021	19/03/2021	Traffic Control (Two-Way
VERWOOD						
SHERWOOD DRIVE	SHERWOOD DRIVE, VERWOOD	DORSET	MICROASPHALT	01/04/2021	30/09/2021	Road Closure
STRATHMORE DRIVE	STRATHMORE DRIVE, VERWOOD	DORSET	MICROASPHALT	01/04/2021	30/09/2021	Road Closure

	Location description	Organisation	Works description	Start date	Estimated end date	Traffic managemet
VERWOOD RINGWOOD ROAD	RINGWOOD ROAD - FROM MERRYFIELD CL	ODORSET	PREMIUM SURFACE DRESSING 2021	01/04/2021	31/10/2021	Road Closure
WOODLINKEN CLOSE	WOODLINKEN CLOSE, VERWOOD	DORSET	MICROASPHALT - CWAY	01/04/2021	31/10/2021	Road Closure
THE GROVE	THE GROVE, VERWOOD	DORSET	MICROASPHALT - CWAY	01/04/2021	31/10/2021	Road Closure
EDMONDSHAM ROAD	O/S 54 (Carriageway)	South West Water	PROVIDE NEW WATER SERVICE	06/04/2021	09/04/2021	Traffic Control (Two-Way
NEWTOWN ROAD	O/S to OPP 72 (Footway, Carriageway, Verge)	SCOTTISH& SOUTHER	EXCAVATE HIGHWAY AND FOOTWAY FOR NEW E	LF 08/03/2021	12/03/2021	Traffic Control (Two-Way
WEST MOORS PINEHURST ROAD	OUTSIDE 95 (Footway, Carriageway)	South West Water	PROVIDE NEW WATER SERVICE. Footway closure:	A 29/03/2021	06/04/2021	Traffic Control (Two-Way
WEST PARLEY NEW ROAD	New Road West ParleyEnsbury Bridge to no88	I DORSET	Tree Works	22/03/2021	22/03/2021	Traffic Control (Two-Way
FITZPAIN ROAD	FITZPAIN ROAD, WEST PARLEY	DORSET	MICROASPHALT - CWAY	01/04/2021	31/10/2021	Road Closure

	Location description	Organisation	Works description	Start date	Estimated end date	Traffic managemet
WEST PARLEY CHRISTCHURCH ROAD	Opposite Parley Close to Christchurch Road/Ne	SSE DATACOM	Installing PE ducts to house fibre optic cables for SSET	⁻ 12/03/2021	16/03/2021	Lane Closure
WIMBORNE HAM LANE	B3073 Ham Lane Junction of High Mead Farm	DORSET	TCF Drainage Investigation	11/03/2021	29/03/2021	Traffic Control (Two-Way
WIMBORNE MINSTER WIMBORNE ROAD	401088,100930, APPROX 49M SOUTH OF JCI	вт	repair f/w BT cover type 110. Footway closure: Pedestri	i; 03/03/2021	05/03/2021	Traffic Control (Two-Way
VICTORIA ROAD	Victoria Road43 to 25(Carriageway)	DORSET	Construct new Puffin pedestrian crossing with new carr	i 06/04/2021	30/04/2021	Traffic Control (Multi-Way
WITCHAMPTON LAWRENCE LANE TO PAPER MILL SITE - ACC	O/S DIANA COTTAGE (Carriageway)	South West Water	INVESTIGATE LOSS OF WATER PRESSURE	24/03/2021	30/03/2021	Road Closure
WOODCUTTS B3081 COMMON ROAD	At end of Lane leading to James Winby Furniture	SCOTTISH& SOUTHEF	Tree cutting around SSEN powerlines	02/03/2021	02/03/2021	Traffic Control (Two-Way